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1 MPC

2 MPC

3 MPC

4 BBC

5 BBC

ADITYA DEGREE COLLEGES :: ANDHRA PRADESH

STUDENT & COMPANY WISE PLACEMENTS DATA 2018-19

DIVIS

KURUKURI PRASAD KUMAR 

SHAIK SUBHAN I

VAN APALLI VIN AY KUMAR 

ADABALA DHAN AVAN TH 
N AIDU

CHIN TA SRIN IVASA VARMA
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DIVIS

6 BBC

7 BBC

8 BBC

9
M.Sc. ORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY

10
M.Sc. ORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY

GOLLAKOTA VEN KATA 
SURYA SRIRAM

SRI VIDYA SAGAR 
HARAPAN AHALLI

RUDRA RAJU 
MATTAPARTHIQ

ALAPATI VEERA BABU

PAPPALA RAMAKRISHN A
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11
M.Sc. ORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY

12
M.Sc. ORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY

13
M.Sc. ORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY

14
M.Sc. ORGANIC 

CHEMISTRY

15 MPC

PILLA KARUN YA KUMAR

RAYUDU MAHEN DRA SAI 
KUMAR

VELICHETI KARTHEEK

MAN TAPUDI SIVA 
CHAITN AY PRAKASH

ADDALA CHAKRAVARTHI 
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16 MPC

17 MPC

18 MPC

19 MPC

20 MPC

ADDALA MAN IKAN TA 

 ARIMILLI SATEESH

BHEEMIREDDI SURESH 

GUDLA RAMKIRAN  

HAMSA VEN KATA SAI 
KUMAR 
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21 MPC

22 MPC

23 MPC

24 MPC

25 MPC

KAVALA SURESH 

N OOLU SRIN U 

RAMADI DHAN A SAI 
VARMA 

RATN AM KARTHIK 

SUN KULA MAN IKAN TA 
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DIVIS

26 MPC

27 BBC

28 MPC-A

29 MPC-B

30 MPC-B

UN DAVALLI SATYA TEJA 

N ETHI N AGA VEN KATA SAI 
PAVAN  TEJA

VEERAVALLI EDWIN  JAMES

BALAM SOMA SEKHAR

BOBBILI ASHOK POLA RAJU
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31 MPC-B

32 MPC-B

33 MPC-B

34 MPC-B

35 MPC-B

DUVVARAPU DURGA SAI 
KIRAN

GUTTULA HARI RAJAN

UPPALAPATI SAMEER 
KUMAR

VADAPALLI UMA DURGA 
PRASAD

VAN N EMSETTI SAI VARA 
PRASAD



S.NO.
NAME OF THE 

STUDENT
CLASS PHOTO

ADITYA DEGREE COLLEGES :: ANDHRA PRADESH

STUDENT & COMPANY WISE PLACEMENTS DATA 2018-19

DIVIS

36 MPC-B

37 MPC-B

SADAN ALA N  V 
SATYAN ARAYAN A 

POTHULA VEN KATA 
DHAN A SAI KISHOR 
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